Challenge LTN (34) - 2018

S

Nom
GUERIN
COURBARD
JACQUOT
MOURGUES
BELIN
JACQUOT
NOCUS
FLAGEUL
CARRIERE
GASNIER
CHAU-SENG
PERRET
DARNIS

Prénom
JEAN CLAUDE
DENIS
LEO
BAPTISTE
FRANCOIS
JUSTINE
LAURENT
BRUNO
VALERIE
ISABELLE
MURIEL
REMY
NATHALIE

Club

MAUGUIO CARNON TRIATHLON

TRI RUN FRONTIGNAN
LOUPIAN TRI NATURE
LTN ( LOUPIAN TRI NATURE)

LOUPIAN TRI NATURE
RAC MIREVAL

SAINT-AFFRIQUE

TRI RUN FRONTIGNAN
TRIATHELE CLUB NARBONNAIS
TRIBIKE 34

TRIRUN FRONTIGNAN
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Vétathlon S

Plaque Temps

01:37:45
01:42:29
01:43:26
01:53:20
01:51:54
01:59:39
02:12:39
02:12:36
02:42:21
02:39:05
02:39:55
01:47:02
02:56:05

Classement

Triathlon S

Plaque Temps
7 307 01:21:37
12 303 01:26:00
16 309 01:26:53
28 310 01:30:34
25 300 01:42:31
34 308 01:37:33
56 311 01:44:15
55 305 01:48:02
88 301 01:59:29
84 306 02:06:27
85 302 02:12:27
20 312
97 FORFAIT

Classement

DNS
FORFAIT

02:59:23
03:08:29
03:10:19
03:23:54
03:34:25
03:37:12
03:56:54
04:00:38
04:41:50
04:45:32
04:52:22

Challenge S

Temps Classement
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